
Vermillion Main Campus 

  Specialty Website Email 
Baugh, Lee  Neuroscience http://www.baughneurolab.com/ Lee.Baugh@usd.edu 

Burrell, Brian Neuroscience http://sites.usd.edu/brian-burrell/  Brian.Burrell@usd.edu 

Chaussee, Michael Microbiology https://www.usd.edu/research-and-faculty/faculty-and-staff/michael-chaussee Michael.Chaussee@usd.edu 

Chen, William Cardiovascular  https://wcwchen.com William.Chen@usd.edu 

Huber, Victor Immunology http://sites.usd.edu/victor-huber/ Victor.Huber@usd.edu 

Keifer, Joyce Neuroscience http://sites.usd.edu/joyce-keifer/ Joyce.Keifer@usd.edu 

Li, Yifan Physiology https://www.usd.edu/research-and-faculty/faculty-and-staff/yifan-li Yifan.Li@usd.edu 

Mayhan, William Physiology https://www.usd.edu/research-and-faculty/faculty-and-staff/william-mayhan William.Mayhan@usd.edu 

McFadden, Lisa Neuroscience https://www.usd.edu/research-and-faculty/faculty-and-staff/lisa-mcfadden Lisa.McFadden@usd.edu 

Morecraft, Robert Neuroscience https://www.usd.edu/research-and-faculty/faculty-and-staff/robert-morecraft  Robert.Morecraft@usd.edu 

Pietri, Jose Microbiology https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Jose-Pietri Jose.Pietri@usd.edu 

Qin, Luye Neuroscience https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Luye-Qin-2 Luye.Qin@usd.edu 

Rezvani, Khosrow Cancer https://www.usd.edu/research-and-faculty/faculty-and-staff/khosrow-rezvani Khosrow.Rezvani@usd.edu 

Sathyanesan, Samuel Neuroscience https://www.sathyanesanlab.com/ Samuel.Sathyanesan@usd.edu 

Singh, Arun Neuroscience https://www.singhlab.us/ Arun.Singh@usd.edu 

Wang, Hongmin Neuroscience https://www.usd.edu/research-and-faculty/faculty-and-staff/hongmin-wang Hongmin.Wang@usd.edu 

Wang, XJ (Xuejun) Cardiovascular https://www.usd.edu/research-and-faculty/faculty-and-staff/xuejun-wang Xuejun.Wang@usd.edu 

Zheng, Hong Physiology https://www.usd.edu/research-and-faculty/faculty-and-staff/hong-zheng Hong.Zheng@usd.edu 

 

Avera Research 

  Specialty Website Email 

Ehli, Erik 
Human 
Genetics https://www.avera.org/doctors/profile/erik-ehli/ Erik.Ehli@avera.org 
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Sanford Research 
For more information about Sanford Research in Sioux Falls please contact Lance Lee at  Lance.Lee@sanfordhealth.org  

 Specialty Website Email 
Jianning Tao Cancer https://research.sanfordhealth.org/researchers-and-labs/tao-lab jianning.tao@sanfordhealth.org 

Keith 
Miskimins Cancer https://research.sanfordhealth.org/researchers-and-labs/miskimins-lab keith.miskimins@sanfordhealth.org 

Palo Vermeer Cancer https://research.sanfordhealth.org/researchers-and-labs/vermeer-lab Paola.Vermeer@sanfordhealth.org 

Pilar De La 
Puente 

Genetic and 
Molecular Biology 

https://research.sanfordhealth.org/researchers-and-labs/de-la-puente-
lab pilar.puente@sanfordhealth.org 

Michael Kareta 
Genetic and 
Molecular Biology https://research.sanfordhealth.org/researchers-and-labs/kareta-lab michael.kareta@sanfordhealth.org 

Lance Lee 
Genetic and 
Molecular Biology https://research.sanfordhealth.org/researchers-and-labs/lee-lab lance.lee@sanfordhealth.org 

LouisJan Pilaz 
Genetic and 
Molecular Biology https://research.sanfordhealth.org/researchers-and-labs/pilaz-lab ljpilaz@sanfordhealth.org 

Kyle Roux 
Genetic and 
Molecular Biology https://research.sanfordhealth.org/researchers-and-labs/roux-lab kyle.roux@sanfordhealth.org 

Kamesh 
Surendran 

Genetic and 
Molecular Biology https://research.sanfordhealth.org/researchers-and-labs/surendran-lab Kameswaran.Surendran@sanfordhealth.org 

Jill Weimer Neuroscience https://research.sanfordhealth.org/researchers-and-labs/weimer-lab jill.weimer@sanfordhealth.org 

Michelle Baack Physiology https://research.sanfordhealth.org/researchers-and-labs/baack-lab michelle.baack@sanfordhealth.org 

Indra 
Chandrasekar General Research 

https://research.sanfordhealth.org/researchers-and-labs/chandrasekar-
lab indra.chandrasekar@sanfordhealth.org 

Kevin Francis General Research https://research.sanfordhealth.org/researchers-and-labs/francis-lab kevin.francis@sanfordhealth.org 

Kurt Griffin General Research https://research.sanfordhealth.org/researchers-and-labs/griffin-research Kurt.Griffin@sanfordhealth.org 

Santiago 
Lopez General Research https://research.sanfordhealth.org/researchers-and-labs/lopez-lab santiago.lopez@sanfordhealth.org 

David Pearce General Research https://research.sanfordhealth.org/researchers-and-labs/pearce-lab david.pearce@sanfordhealth.org 

Steven Powell General Research https://research.sanfordhealth.org/researchers-and-labs/powell-lab steven.powell@sanfordhealth.org 

Alexei Savinov General Research https://research.sanfordhealth.org/researchers-and-labs/savinov-lab alexei.savinov@sanfordhealth.org 

Kurt Warnoff General Research https://research.sanfordhealth.org/researchers-and-labs/warnhoff-lab kurt.warnhoff@sanfordhealth.org 
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